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2025 Australian Youth Water Polo Championships - 12U Boys Gold

Round 1 - Sun 20 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

A

A

Page 1 of 6

Day

Sun 20 Apr 2025
Sun 20 Apr 2025
Sun 20 Apr 2025

Sun 20 Apr 2025

Time

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

Subvenue

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

White Cap
UQ Barras
Melville Saints
SNB Breakers

Melville Sharks

Blue Cap

UWA Bears 2
Drummoyne Devils
New Wave WPC

Hunter Hurricanes

Referees

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18



Round 2 - Mon 21 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

A

A

Page 2 of 6

Day

Mon 21 Apr 2025
Mon 21 Apr 2025
Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mon 21 Apr 2025

Time

8:00AM

8:50AM

11:20AM

12:10PM

Subvenue
Outdoor 1
Outdoor 1
Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

White Cap
Drummoyne Devils
UWA Bears 2
Hunter Hurricanes

New Wave WPC

Blue Cap

UQ Barras
Sydney Uni Blue
SNB Breakers

UWA Bears 1

Referees

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18



Round 3 - Mon 21 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

A

B

Page 3 of 6

Day

Mon 21 Apr 2025
Mon 21 Apr 2025
Mon 21 Apr 2025

Mon 21 Apr 2025

Time

1:50PM
2:40PM
3:30PM

4:20PM

Subvenue

QOutdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

White Cap
Sydney Uni Blue
UWA Bears 1
SNB Breakers

uQ Barras

Blue Cap
Drummoyne Devils
Hunter Hurricanes
Melville Sharks

Melville Saints

Referees

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18



Round 4 - Tue 22 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

A

A
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Day

Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025
Tue 22 Apr 2025

Tue 22 Apr 2025

Time

9:40AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

1:00PM

1:50PM

1:50PM

2:40PM

Subvenue

Outdoor 2

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 2

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 2

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 2

Outdoor 1

White Cap
Melville Saints
Drummoyne Devils
Melville Sharks
Hunter Hurricanes
Sydney Uni Blue
UWA Bears 1
UWA Bears 2

New Wave WPC

Blue Cap
Sydney Uni Blue
UWA Bears 2
UWA Bears 1
New Wave WPC
UQ Barras

SNB Breakers
Melville Saints

Melville Sharks

Referees

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18



Round 5 - Wed 23 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

C
SF1

C
SF2

C
PO1

C
PO2

C
PO3

Page 5 of 6

Day

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Wed 23 Apr 2025

Time

9:40AM

10:30AM

12:10PM

1:00PM

1:50PM

Subvenue

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

White Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Blue Cap Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18



Round 6 - Thu 24 Apr 2025

Perth HPC

Pool

D
PO4

C
PO5

D
PO6

D
Bronze

D
Gold
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Day

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Thu 24 Apr 2025

Time

8:50AM

9:40AM

10:30AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

Subvenue

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

Outdoor 1

White Cap

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Blue Cap Referees

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18
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