

2025 Australian Youth Water Polo Championships · 12U Boys Gold

Round 1 · Sun 20 Apr 2025

Perth HPC									
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees			
Α	Sun 20 Apr 2025	8:50AM	Outdoor 1	UQ Barras	UWA Bears 2				
Α	Sun 20 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	Melville Saints	Drummoyne Devils				
В	Sun 20 Apr 2025	10:30AM	Outdoor 1	SNB Breakers	New Wave WPC				
В	Sun 20 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	Melville Sharks	Hunter Hurricanes				

Page 1 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18

Round 2 · Mon 21 Apr 2025

Perth HPC								
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees		
Α	Mon 21 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	Drummoyne Devils	UQ Barras			
Α	Mon 21 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	UWA Bears 2	Sydney Uni Blue			
В	Mon 21 Apr 2025	11:20AM	Outdoor 1	Hunter Hurricanes	SNB Breakers			
В	Mon 21 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	New Wave WPC	UWA Bears 1			

Page 2 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18

Round 3 · Mon 21 Apr 2025

Perth HPC									
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees			
Α	Mon 21 Apr 2025	1:50PM	Outdoor 1	Sydney Uni Blue	Drummoyne Devils				
В	Mon 21 Apr 2025	2:40PM	Outdoor 1	UWA Bears 1	Hunter Hurricanes				
В	Mon 21 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	SNB Breakers	Melville Sharks				
Α	Mon 21 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	UQ Barras	Melville Saints				

Page 3 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18

Round 4 · Tue 22 Apr 2025

Perth HPC							
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees	
Α	Tue 22 Apr 2025	9:40AM	Outdoor 2	Melville Saints	Sydney Uni Blue		
Α	Tue 22 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	Drummoyne Devils	UWA Bears 2		
В	Tue 22 Apr 2025	10:30AM	Outdoor 2	Melville Sharks	UWA Bears 1		
В	Tue 22 Apr 2025	11:20AM	Outdoor 1	Hunter Hurricanes	New Wave WPC		
Α	Tue 22 Apr 2025	1:00PM	Outdoor 2	Sydney Uni Blue	UQ Barras		
В	Tue 22 Apr 2025	1:50PM	Outdoor 1	UWA Bears 1	SNB Breakers		
Α	Tue 22 Apr 2025	1:50PM	Outdoor 2	UWA Bears 2	Melville Saints		
В	Tue 22 Apr 2025	2:40PM	Outdoor 1	New Wave WPC	Melville Sharks		

Page 4 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18

Round 5 · Wed 23 Apr 2025

Perth HPC							
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees	
C SF1	Wed 23 Apr 2025	9:40AM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
C SF2	Wed 23 Apr 2025	10:30AM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
C PO1	Wed 23 Apr 2025	12:10PM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
C PO2	Wed 23 Apr 2025	1:00PM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
C PO3	Wed 23 Apr 2025		Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		

Page 5 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18

Round 6 · Thu 24 Apr 2025

Perth HPC							
Pool	Day	Time	Subvenue	White Cap	Blue Cap	Referees	
D PO4	Thu 24 Apr 2025	8:50AM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
C PO5	Thu 24 Apr 2025	9:40AM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
D PO6	Thu 24 Apr 2025	10:30AM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
D Bronze	Thu 24 Apr 2025	1:00PM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		
D Gold	Thu 24 Apr 2025	2:00PM	Outdoor 1	TBD	TBD		

Page 6 of 6 Accessed at 19 Mar 2025 at 19:38:18